B240A-E3/61T Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number B240A-E3/61T-DG
Manufacturer Vishay General Semiconductor - Diodes Division
Manufacturer Product Number B240A-E3/61T
Description DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 2A DO214AC
Detailed Description Diode 40 V 2A Surface Mount DO-214AC (SMA)
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

This does not apply to TR and TR3 codes or TRANSZORB® TVS in SMA and SMB
(1) Formerly sold by Vishay Telefunken® (Telefunken® is a registered trademark of Electro Holding GmbH)
PACKAGING ORDERING CODE
ANTI-STATIC
PACKAGE CODE
PREFERRED
PACKAGE CODE PACKAGING DESCRIPTION
51, A Bulk
52, 52T P SMB (DO-214AA) /SMBG (DO-215AA), 12 mm tape, 7" diameter plastic reel
2D P SM5-8A (DO-218AB), 24 mm tape, 13" diameter plastic reel, anode towards sprocket hole
2E, K SM5-8A (DO-218AB), 24 mm tape, 13" diameter plastic reel, cathode towards sprocket hole
2M, P Tube packaging for 5KP/6KA type lead formed components
53, B 26 mm horizontal taping and ammo box packaging
54, C P 52.4 mm horizontal tape, 13" diameter paper reel
5A, 5AT P SMA (DO-214AC), 12 mm tape, 13" diameter plastic reel
5B, 5BT P SMB (DO-214AA) / SMBG (DO-215AA), 12 mm tape, 13" diameter plastic reel
5CA P GF1 (DO-214BA), 12 mm tape, 13" diameter plastic reel
57, 57T P SMC (DO-214AB) / SMCG (DO-215AB), 16 mm tape, 7" diameter plastic reel
6A P SlimSMA (DO-221AC), 12 mm tape, 7" diameter plastic reel
6B P SlimSMA (DO-221AC), 12 mm tape, 13" diameter plastic reel
9A, 9AT P SMC (DO-214AB) / SMCG (DO-215AB), 16 mm tape, 13" diameter plastic reel
61, 61T P SMA (DO-214AC), 12 mm tape, 7" diameter plastic reel
67A P GF1 (DO-214BA), 12 mm tape, 7" diameter plastic reel
72, E P Bulk pack for bridge and special axial-leaded formed devices
73, D 52.4 mm horizontal tape and ammo box packaging
77 P DFS bridge, 16 mm tape, 13" diameter paper reel
80 P MB-S (TO-269AA) bridge, 12 mm tape, 13" diameter paper reel
81 P D2PAK (TO-263AB) 24 mm tape, 13" diameter reinforced hub plastic reel
8W P D2PAK (TO-263AB) (wire bond) 24 mm tape, 13" diameter reinforced hub plastic reel
83 P GL34 (DO-213AA) 8 mm tape, 13" diameter plastic reel
84A P SMP (DO-220AA) 12 mm tape, 7" diameter plastic reel
85A P SMP (DO-220AA) 12 mm tape, 13" diameter plastic reel
86A P SMPC (TO-277A), 12 mm tape, 7" diameter plastic reel
87A P SMPC (TO-277A), 12 mm tape, 13" diameter plastic reel
89A P MicroSMP (DO-219AD), 8 mm tape, 7" diameter plastic reel
45, P P Anti-static tube packaging for Bridge and Power Pack
4W, P P Anti-static tube packaging for wire bond TO-220, ITO-220, TO-262 and TO-263
96 P GL41 (DO-213AB), 12 mm tape, 7" diameter plastic reel
97 P GL41 (DO-213AB), 12 mm tape, 13" diameter plastic reel
98 P GL34 (DO-213AA), 8 mm tape, 7" diameter plastic reel
100, V MPG06 pseudo radial tape, cathode first out of ammo pack
H P Tape in 7" diameter plastic reel